Input Card TV-68E1HI-4K60
Audio and video input card embedded software V3.093
Description
The plug-in input card is used with a centralized host to realize 1-channel 4096×2160@60Hz and below resolution HDMI image input and 1-
channel analog audio input .
Feature
*Equipped with 1-channel HDMI2.0 input interface, supporting resolutions of 4096×2160@60Hz and below;
*With 1-channel analog audio input interface;
*Supports separate audio transmission, and can select external analog audio or HDMI embedded audio input;
*With seamless switching function , there is no flickering or black screen during the switching process ;
*Supports hot swap of boards;
*Supports power-off on-site switching memory protection function and unique ESD static protection function.
Specification
HDMI input
Indicator lights
Audio
Environment temperature
Environment humidity
Power supply
Rated power
Dimensions (L x W x H)
eight
1×HDMI connector
1×Green LED light for HDMI insertion indication
1× 3.5mm audio jack, audio input interface
-10 ℃—+45℃
10%-80% ( no condensation )
DC 12V
9W
233 mm × 202.8 mm × 19.7 mm
0.35kg